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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 8/21/2015 4:42:35 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Friday, July 31, 2015

54,335.74 Beg. Bal.WASTE WATER103-00-1043

7/1/2015 88946 CD CK#1191 SMART SUPPORT 126.75 54,208.99 

7/1/2015 88947 CD CK#1192 PREVENTITIVE CARE 50.00 54,158.99 

7/1/2015 88907 GJ Posted from UB System 1,833.44 55,992.43 

7/1/2015 88917 GJ Posted from UB System 2,598.70 58,591.13 

7/2/2015 88948 GJ Posted from UB System 3,193.81 61,784.94 

7/6/2015 89225 CD CK#1193 900 E HULLUM-SEWER MAIN 12,546.00 49,238.94 

7/6/2015 89074 GJ Posted from UB System 1,620.76 50,859.70 

7/6/2015 89074 GJ Posted from UB System 4,624.32 55,484.02 

7/7/2015 89172 GJ DEP LIFE 1.24 55,485.26 

7/7/2015 89175 GJ TERM LIFE 2 17.60 55,502.86 

7/7/2015 89121 GJ Posted from UB System 1,846.71 57,349.57 

7/7/2015 89121 GJ Posted from UB System 1,890.83 59,240.40 

7/7/2015 89121 GJ Posted from UB System 25.85 59,214.55 

7/8/2015 89163 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO PAYING 27,084.62 32,129.93 

7/8/2015 89148 GJ Posted from UB System 2,374.45 34,504.38 

7/8/2015 89148 GJ Posted from UB System 238.10 34,742.48 

7/9/2015 89153 GJ Posted from UB System 25.85 34,716.63 

7/9/2015 89153 GJ Posted from UB System 1,769.33 36,485.96 

7/10/2015 89154 GJ Posted from UB System 2,725.12 39,211.08 

7/10/2015 89156 GJ Posted from UB System 2,844.85 42,055.93 

7/10/2015 89156 GJ Posted from UB System 84.66 42,140.59 

7/13/2015 89185 GJ Posted from UB System 3,813.43 45,954.02 

7/14/2015 89191 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO EQUIP REPLACE 5,000.00 40,954.02 

7/14/2015 89243 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO PR 6,840.17 34,113.85 

7/14/2015 89232 GJ Posted from UB System 1,919.94 36,033.79 

7/15/2015 89247 CD CK#1194 WATER TESTS 25.00 36,008.79 

7/15/2015 89245 GJ Posted from UB System 1,848.44 37,857.23 

7/16/2015 89260 GJ Posted from UB System 2,979.02 40,836.25 

7/16/2015 89260 GJ Posted from UB System 101.98 40,938.23 

7/17/2015 89262 GJ Posted from UB System 4,312.32 45,250.55 

7/20/2015 89364 GJ Posted from UB System 3,522.96 48,773.51 

7/21/2015 89408 GJ Posted from UB System 1,236.16 50,009.67 

7/21/2015 89408 GJ Posted from UB System 26.92 50,036.59 

7/21/2015 89416 GJ Posted from UB System 2,021.24 52,057.83 

7/22/2015 89435 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO PAYING 13,112.43 38,945.40 

7/22/2015 89462 CD CK#1195 WATER SAMPLES 25.00 38,920.40 

7/22/2015 89421 GJ Posted from UB System 946.10 39,866.50 

7/23/2015 89440 GJ AFLAC JULY 56.42 39,922.92 

7/23/2015 89422 GJ Posted from UB System 1,910.01 41,832.93 

7/24/2015 89425 GJ TERM LIFE 1 17.15 41,850.08 

7/24/2015 89428 GJ TERM LIFE 2 17.60 41,867.68 

7/24/2015 89431 GJ DEP LIFE 1.24 41,868.92 

7/24/2015 89463 GJ Posted from UB System 2,568.41 44,437.33 

7/27/2015 89464 GJ Posted from UB System 30.00 44,407.33 

7/27/2015 89464 GJ Posted from UB System 5,100.51 49,507.84 

7/28/2015 89465 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO WW/F TDCJ HANDBIL 14,244.03 63,751.87 

7/28/2015 89476 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO PR 7,009.82 56,742.05 

7/28/2015 89467 GJ Posted from UB System 1,992.57 58,734.62 

7/28/2015 89468 GJ Posted from UB System 5,476.72 64,211.34 
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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 8/21/2015 4:42:35 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Friday, July 31, 2015

54,335.74 Beg. Bal.WASTE WATER103-00-1043

7/28/2015 89469 GJ Posted from UB System 1,470.88 65,682.22 

7/29/2015 89501 GJ Posted from UB System 1,584.41 67,266.63 

7/30/2015 89592 GJ Posted from UB System 1,989.55 69,256.18 

7/30/2015 89592 GJ Posted from UB System 43.23 69,299.41 

7/31/2015 89639 CD CK#1196 SMART SUPPORT 126.75 69,172.66 

7/31/2015 89813 GJ INTEREST INCOME JULY 10.82 69,183.48 

7/31/2015 89631 GJ Posted from UB System 2,245.74 71,429.22 

143,457.46 72,028.24 Totals 71,429.22 

DREnding Balance 71,429.22 


